	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE11A-E3/54
	1.5KE11A-E3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE11A-E3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC 1.5KE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.23477 (This price is for reference only)
		 1.5KE11A-E3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE11A-E3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-425/BN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITHIUM 25MAH PIN TYPE
1414PHK8LP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12.0X10.0X8.0" GREY
PF42500T12BK24 Hammond Manufacturing  FAN EXHAUST 24V 5W BLACK
DX40LM-14PP-150CV(50) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  D-SUB TO AUDIO CONNECTOR 14POS
1200650129 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 3POS FEMALE 2M 22AWG PVC
133-5403-001 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  MCX PLUG STR RP RG316
PT8X50MP Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 50' MUHFM-UHFM
73083-BB-48 Pomona Electronics  CABLE SMA QC PLUG-PLUG RG316 48"
C7FFG-2506G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP25G/AE25G/CFP25G
0151660448 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 42 CKTS LGT 30
H2BBG-10105-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049B/H1501TR 5"
RJP50005AA-A Stewart Connector  CABLE ASSEMBLY
AK-SATA-050-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE SERIAL ATA .5 METER
C6PPS-1418G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14S/AE14G/CDP14S
H2MXH-3418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34H/AE34M/X
09-001.25-154YP Aries Electronics  CABLE 9POS .100 JUMPER 1.25 INCH
H3BWH-1036M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR10H/AE10M/HPL10H
M3AAK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC16K/MC16G/MSC16K
M3CEK-2636R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26M/MCE26K
65605 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 5COND 16AWG SLATE 100'
85005 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 20AWG BLACK 1000'
5480L SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 10PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
3463 SL001 Alpha Wire  3463 SLATE 1000 FT
5679 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 8COND 26AWG SLATE 500'
5419 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 9 COND SLATE 1000'
M39155 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 27PR 22AWG SLT 1000'
1332-20-1-0500-008-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP TEFWIRE OR 500'
QR2-12/3-QC48IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 12/3MM-48"
Q2-F2XYG-5/16-08-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/16"-100' YLLW/GREEN
974559-000 TE Connectivity  S02-08-R-3
G1X1.5WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC WHITE 6'/72"
G1X1.5LG72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC LT GRAY 3"
LMLK1-1RS4-29172-70 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
HPS-L Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HOLDER CART 600V 5A PNL MNT
0314005.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 5A
0202.500URG Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 250V FST SMD FLTPK TR
047301.5YRT3L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 1.5A 125V AXL
ITA25B1RL STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38VC 8SOIC
15KPA51-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 51VWM 87.05VC AXIAL
1.5SMC200CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC DO214AB
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  keywords
	    	1.5KE11A-E3/54
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  pdf
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  datasheet
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  price
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE11A-E3/54
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE11A-E3/54  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC 1.5KE
	1.5KE11A-E3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .